17.0798.01001 Title.02000

February 2, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1323

Page 1, line 7, replace "nine" with "eight"

Page 1, line 9, replace "nine" with "eight"

Page 1, line 18, replace "nine" with "eight"

Page 2, line 15, after "physician" insert "or advanced practice registered nurse"

Page 2, line 17, after "physician" insert "<u>or advanced practice registered nurse</u>" Renumber accordingly